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PRODUCT

A

Adhesives
Adhesives - Flooring
Air Compressors
Air Tools

Alum. Mouldings
Aluminium Frieze
Aluminium Furniture
Antennas

Anti-Bird Netting
Arches

Aviaries

Awnings

B

Bamboo Screens
Bamboo Stakes

Bath Display

Bath Tubs

Bathroom Accessories
Bathroom Basins
Bathroom Cabinets

Bathroom Fan / Heaters

Bathroom Vanities
Batteries

BBQs

BBQs & Accessories
Benches Outdoor
Bins

Bird Netting

Bistro Blinds

Blinds and Accessories
Blower Vacs

Bolts

Boots

Brass Tap Fittings
Brooms

Buckets

Bug Zappers

Bulbs

C

Cabinet Fixings
Carpet Runners
Carpeting
Carpet-Outdoor
Castors

Cavity Units

Ceiling Fans
Cement

Cement products
Ceramic Pots
Ceramic file adhesives
Ceramic Tiles

Chain Wire
Chain/Rope
Chainsaws

Chair Tips

Child Safety

Chisels / Files
Chlorine

Circular Saw Blades
Citronella Lights & Oils
Clamps

Cleaning Solutions
Clothes Airers
Clothes Lines
Colour Cards
Compost Bins
Compound Saws
Concrete & Mortar
Concrete Ornaments
Concrete Pavers
Conduit

Coolers & Heaters
Coo|ers/Esky
Copper Tubing
Craft Paint & Products
Crow Bars

Cubby Houses
Cupboard Handles
Curtain Fittings
Curtain Rods/Tracks

D

Decking

Decking Stains
Degreasers

Dog Kennels

Door Chimes
Door Entrance sets

AISLE

20
56
18
18
8

Indoor Timber

45
50
28
43
42
55

41

42

64
Backwall

65

63

61
Backwall

Backwall
Backwall

55
55
25
11
26
62
54
54
30
Nursery

14
Backwall
Backwall
Backwall

12

68
Backwall

3

7
Nursery

Nursery
Nursery
Backwall
Backwall
33
67
20
26
42
14
55
55

24
15
42
12
14

Door Frames/Jambs 68
Door Furniture 14
Door Handles/Knobs 14
Door Mats 56
Door Stops 14
Door Tracks 14
Doors 69
Doors - Entry 70
Doors - Internal 69
Doors - Security Backwall
Drainage 67
Drainage Channels 66
Drains - Stormwater 67
Drill Bits 19
E

Electrical Accessories 50
Electrical Flex 50
Eskys/Coo|ers 33
Exhaust Fans Backwall
Extension Leads 50
Exterior Awnings 55
Exterior Lighting 46
Exterior Paint 23
External Hooks 13
F

Fasteners 11
Fence Accessories 8
Fence Finish 24
Fence Sheets 8
Ferns Nursery
Fertilisers 31
Fillers 20
Fire Safety 13
Flashing 7
Floating Flooring 57
Floor Rugs 58
Floor Underlay 58
Flooring Underlay 57
Fluorescent Globes 47
Flyscreen Accessories 13
Folding Doors Backwall
Forks 26
Fountains/Ponds 33
Furniture Polish 54
G

Galvanised Fittings 67
Galvanised Shelving 51
Garage Storage 51
Garbage Bins Backwall
Garden Carts 42
Garden Edging 26
Garden Edging - Plastic 26
Garden Edging - Timber efc. 26
Garden Fencing and Screens 24
Garden Hose Accessories 28
Garden Hoses 28
Garden Irrigation 27
Garden Lighting 46
Garden PowerTools 25
Garden Sheds/Access 42
Garden Sieves 26
Garden Sprayers 30
Garden Stakes 42
Garden Tools 26
GardenGloves 26
Gas Cylinders/Access Main Entry
Gas Tools 19
Gate Hooks/Fittings 12
Gates 8
Gazebos 33
Glass Bricks 57
Globes 47
Grab Rails 65
Greenhouses 43
Grout 56
Gutterguard 43
Guttering/Downpipes - Galvanised 67
Guttering/Downpipes - PVC 67
H

Hammers 15
Hammocks 32
Hampers 53
Hand Tools 17
Hand Trolleys 41
Hanging Baskets & Hooks 29
Hardwood 10
Hardwood Sheets 10

PRODUCT

Heaters

Herbicides

Heritage

High Gloss Enamels
Hinges

Home Automation
Hooks

Hose & Hose fittings
Hose Reels & Hangers
Hot Water Units

|

Insecticides
Insinkerators/Sinks
Insulation Batts
Interior Finishes
Interior Lighting
Interior Paint
Ironing Boards
Irrigation

J
Jerry Cans

K

Kitchen Cabinets

Kitchen Display

Kitchen Flatpax

Kitchen Sinks

Kitchen Storage Containers
Kitchen Tidies

Knives

L

Ladders

Laminated Shelving
Lamps

Lattice - Timber

Laundry Baskets/Hampers
Laundry Cabinets
Laundry Tubs

Lawn Mower Accessories
Lawn Mowers

Lawn Seed

Lawn Starters
Letterboxes

Levels

Lighting

Lighting Garden / Solar
Lighting Sensor

Line Trimmers

Locks

Loppers

Lubricants

M

Manure

Masking Tape

Mats - Door

Metal Guttering & Acc.
Mirrors

Mops

Mouldings Timber
Mowers & Accessories
Mulch

Mulchers

N

Nailer Guns
Nails/Screws
Numerals

Nuts & Bolts

o

Outdoor Chairs
Outdoor Furniture
Outdoor Lounges
Outdoor Nursery
Outdoor Settings
Outdoor Swings
Outdoor Tables & Chairs
Ovens

[

Padbolts
Padlocks
Paint

Paint Brushes
Paint Desk
Paint Fillers
Paint Rollers
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AISLE

Backwall

25

Backwall

61

Backwall

60
52
53
15

10
9
49
38
53

Backwall
Backwall

25
25
31
31
30
16
48
46
46
25
14
26
15

19
1
30
1

45
45
45

Nursery
Backwall

32
45
61

PRODUCT

Paint Scrapers
Paint Tools
Pantries

Pavers

Paving Paint
Pebbles

Pesticide

Pet Doors

Pickets

Pine

Pine Poles

Pine Shelving
Pineboards

Plant Food

Plant Pots

Plants

Plaster Acc/ Trims
Plasterboard
Plastic Mesh
Plastic Sheeting
Plugs

Plumbing Adaptors
Plumbing Fittings
Plumbing Supplies
Plumbing Tools

Poly Carbonate Sheeting

Poly Tubing
Ponds

Pool Chemicals
Pool Fencing
Post Supports
Post Supports
Pots - Glazed
Pots - Plastic
Pots - Terracotta
Potting Mix
Power Garden
Power Tool Accessories
Power Tools
Power Washers
Powerboards
Pressure Pipe
PVC Drainage
PVC Fittings
PVC Junctions

R

Racking Accessories
Rakes
Rangehoods
Rivets

Roller Blinds
Roofing Materials
Rope

Router Accessories
Routers

Rugs

S

Safes

Safety

Sanding Sheets
Sandpaper
Saws

Scales

Screws

Sealers
Secateurs
Security Alarms
Security Doors
Seed Packets
Seedlings
Shade Cloth
Shade Sails
Sheds

Shelving
Shelving Brackets
Shovels, Spades, Forks
Shower Bases
Shower Curtains
Shower Heads
Shower Screens
Shower Stalls
Shredders
Silicone

Sink Plugs
Skylights
Sleepers

Sliding Door Tracks

Socket Sets/ Spanners / Screwdrivers / Pliers15

Solder

AISLE

20
20

Backwall
Nursery

24
43
30
13
2
9
9
9
9
31

Nursery
Nursery
7

6
43
7
66
67
67
66

Backwall

26
61
1

13
17
20
20
19
65
1
20
26
12

Backwall

31

Nursery

28
28
42
51
12
26
64
64

14

19

PRODUCT

Spades
Spirits/Turps
Spray Paints
Sprinklers
Stakes

Steel

Steel Furniture
Storage
Storage Bins
Storage Boxes
Storage Crates
Storage Hooks
Sub-Soil Drainage Pipe
Support Posts

T

Tables

Tap Fittings
Tape Measures
Tapes

Tapware

Tarps

Television Accessories
Tile Adhesive
Tile Cutters

Tiles - Ceramic
Tiles - Vinyl

Tiles Accessories
Timber

Timber Boards
Timber Finishes
Timber Fixing Accessories
Timber Flooring
Timber Furniture
Timber Joiners
Timber Oils
Timber Sheets
Timers

Toilet Brushes
Toilet Seats
Toilet Suites
Torches

Towel Rails
Trellis - Expanding
Trellis - Plastic
Trolleys

Turps

U
Umbrellas/Bases

v

Vacuums
Valves

Vanity Units
Vel crz
Venetian Blinds
Vents (wall ceiling,roof)
Vices

Vinyl

Vinyl Sheeting
Vinyl Tiles

w

W/C Connectors
Wall Lights
Wallpaper & Borders
Wardrobe Organisers
Wardrobe Systems
Washers/ Values
Water Butts

Water Drums

Water Filters

Water Heaters
Watering Cans
Waterproofing Accessories
Weather Seal

Weed Killers

Weed Mat

Welders

Wheel Barrows
Wheelie Bins

Wheels

Windows- Sliding
Wire Brushes

Wire Storage Baskets
Wire Ware

Wood Tiles

Work Benches

Worm Farms

STORE DIRECTORY

PRODUCT AISLE

AISLE

26
21
23
27
42
8
45
52

Backwall

51
51
13
67
11

45
66
16
20
62

24
11
5

Backwall

11
24
<]
27
65
64
63
50
65
37
37
41
21

33

Toolshop
Backwall

58
58

67
47
20
52
52
66
27

Leisure Base

66
27
7
13
31
28
19
41

Backwall

12

Landscape

15
26



